5620000

5630000

5625000

T
350000

1
355000

1
360000

DDDIIJEBS

000'5395

000?295

Region Rhein-Voreifel
Stadt Bornheim

Zusatzliche Frostgefahrdung
von Obsthainen

% Obsthaine

Kaltluftmachtigkeit [m]

Volumenstrom [m3/ms]

10

30
- 60
- 120
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